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Aprillia RS 660 Cup

Result Race

Pos Nbr

Name

Skane TT 2024

Motorcycle
City / Club

EMSE

Gap

~—r0N\
~HASEC

SVENSKA ENDURANCECUPEN

Total time
hm sec

Km/h

2 June 2024
Ring Knutstorp - 2070 mtr.

Fastest

time

Km/h

In

Eddy Lysell Larsson

Niclas Alverstedt

Christian Hedstrém

Benjamin Martens

Mikael Dalin

Niklas Sjostrand

Joakim Anuéll

Kristoffer Miklas

Charlotta Krondker Bostrom

Aprilia RS 660
Oskarstrom
Falkenbergs MK

Aprilia RS 660
Alafors
Hojride MK

Aprilia RS 660
Solna
SMC

Aprilia RS 660
fleninge
RRKV

Aprilia RS 660
GOTEBORG
SMC

Aprilia RS 660
Tyreso
Karlskoga MF

Aprilia RS 660
Tyres6
Karlskoga MF

Aprilia RS 660
LJUNGBYHED
RRKV

Aprilia RS 660
Tumba
SMC

-- 15 laps --

0216

13.866

32.124

36.339

38.075

-- 14 laps --

27.792

-- 13 laps --

16:57 467

16:57.683

17:11.333

17:29591

17:33.806

17:35542

17:01.737

17:29529

17:11.546

109 86

1:05.090

109 83 1:04839

108 .38 1:05.969

106 49 1:06407

106 07 1:07.360

105.89 1:06.242

102.10 1:09573

9940 1:11499

9391 1:15334

114 49

114 .93

112 .96

112 22

11063

112 .50

107 .11

104 23

98.92

9

11

14

14

[Not Classified

Did not Finish

DNF 42

Mattias Bostrom

im mmar

Nbr Name / Team name

Aprilia RS 660
Tumba
SMC

Car

-- 12 laps --

14:58.121

Fastest

Class

Laptime In

99.56 1:08.045

Speed

45 Niclas Alverstedt

# 38 + 20 sec Tjuvstart

Aprilia RS 660

RS 660

1:04839 8

11493 kph

109 .52

4

Fastest time : 1:04.839 inlap 8 by nbr. 45 : Niclas Al erstedt (Aprilia)
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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